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HEDIS - Effectiveness of Preventive Care

E & M Codes:

Encounter Date(s):

Clinic Only

Jan 1, 2013 through Dec 31, 2013

Location

Provider

SETMA 1

SETMA 2

SETMA Mid
County

Aziz
Duncan
Foster
Henderson
Holly
Le
Murphy
Palang
Thomas
SETMA 1 Totals:
Anthony
Anwar
Cash
Foster
Leifeste
Read
Wheeler
SETMA 2 Totals:
Castro
George
Read
Shepherd

Thomas

SETMA Mid County Totals:

SETMA Orange

Anwar
Aziz

Castro

Adult BMI

0
04 4

97.9%
97.9%
99.3%
96.6%
97.5%
97.3%
97.7%
100.0%
97.7%
99.3%
99.1%
100.0%
100.0%
99.7%
99.2%
99.3%
99.4%
99.4%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
98.4%
99.5%
96.0%
100.0%
100.0%

Breast
Cancer
Screening

37.9%
60.0%
53.7%
42.2%
41.5%
40.9%
53.4%
50.0%
43.9%
52.3%
68.8%
50.9%
66.7%
77.6%
49.4%
45.7%
56.7%
67.6%
83.3%
0.0%
68.1%
45.9%
65.2%
33.3%
0.0%
80.0%

Cervical Chlamydia Childhood Colorectal Lead Child BMI
Cancer Screening Immuni- Cancer Screening in
Screening zations Screening Children

49.3% - - 91.0% - -
75.4% - - 94.0% - -
77.6% - - 95.0% - -
76.5% - - 89.4% - -
80.4% - - 97.5% - -
93.6% - - 91.8% - -
100.0% - - 100.0% - -

- - - 100.0% - -
81.5% - - 98.2% - -
82.5% -- -- 94.5% -- --
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Location Provider Adult BMI Breast Cervical Chlamydia Childhood Colorectal Lead Child BMI
Cancer Cancer Screening Immuni- Cancer Screening in
Screening Screening zations Screening Children
SETMA Orange | Cox 96.3% 48.0% 47.4% - -- 93.3% - -
Green 100.0% 63.6% 78.9% - - 100.0% - -
Holly 100.0% 50.0% 100.0% - - 100.0% - -
Shepherd 100.0% 66.7% 80.0% - - 92.3% - -
SETMA Orange Totals: 98.2% 50.6% 55.9% = = 97.6% = =
SETMA West Darden 99.0% 52.2% 54.5% - 93.4% - -
Deiparine, C 98.6% 68.8% 59.7% -- - 96.4% -- --
Halbert 97.9% 47.5% 35.0% - - 92.8% - -
Horn 99.9% 54.9% 54.0% - - 96.4% - -
Qureshi 100.0% 52.0% 50.0% - - 96.1% - -
SETMA West Totals: 99.2% 54.3% 50.4% -- 95.1% - -
SETMA Totals: 98.8% 52.2% 59.5% - 95.2% - -

Adult Body Mass Assessment - Calculation of Body Mass Index (BMI) for patients 18 to 74 years of age.

Breast Cancer Screening - Yearly mammography screening for women 40 to 69 years of age.

Cervical Cancer Screening - Cervical cancer screening for women 21 to 64 years of age at least every two years.

Chlamydia Screening - Sexually active females between the ages of 16 and 24 should have a Chlamydia screening at least yearly.

Childhood Immunizations - Children should have the following immunizations by their second birthday: four diphtheria, tetanus and acellular pertussis (DTaP/DT), three polio (IPV), one measles, mumps
and rubella (MMR), two H influenza type B (HiB) three hepatitis B, one chicken pox (VZV) and four pneumococcal conjugate vaccines.

Colorectal Cancer Screening - Patients 50 to 80 years of age should have at least one of the following: a colonoscopy within the last nine years, a flexible sigmoidoscopy within the last four years, a
double contrast barium enema within the last four years or a fecal occult blood test within the last year.

Lead Screening in Children - Children should have a serum lead screening by the time of their second birthday.

Childhood Body Mass Assessment - Children 2 to 18 years of age should have the Body Mass Index (BMI) percentile documented.
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