

HEDIS - Effectiveness of Preventive Care

E & M Codes: Clinic Only

Encounter Date(s): Jan 1, 2013 through Dec 31, 2013

Location	Provider	Adult BMI	Breast Cancer Screening	Cervical Cancer Screening	Chlamydia Screening	Childhood Immuni- zations	Colorectal Cancer Screening	Lead Screening in Children	Child BMI
SETMA 1	Aziz	94.7%	31.7%	49.3%			91.0%		
	Duncan	97.9%	37.9%	66.1%			95.8%		
	Foster	97.9%	60.0%	75.4%			94.0%		
	Henderson	99.3%	53.7%	59.9%			91.9%		
	Holly	96.6%	42.2%	55.0%			96.4%		
	Le	97.5%	41.5%	77.6%			95.0%		
	Murphy	97.3%	40.9%	47.4%			94.9%		
	Palang	97.7%	53.4%	76.5%			89.4%		
	Thomas	100.0%	50.0%	42.9%			100.0%		
	SETMA 1 Totals:	97.7%	43.9%	61.4%			93.5%		
SETMA 2	Anthony	99.3%	52.3%	50.9%			96.0%		
	Anwar	99.1%	68.8%	49.3%			97.2%		
	Cash	100.0%	50.9%	48.5%			94.0%		
	Foster	100.0%	66.7%	50.0%			100.0%		
	Leifeste	99.7%	77.6%	60.9%			98.7%		
	Read	99.2%	49.4%	60.5%			97.1%		
	Wheeler	99.3%	45.7%	80.4%			97.5%		
SETMA 2 Totals:		99.4%	56.7%	62.0%			96.9%		
SETMA Mid	Castro	99.4%	67.6%	93.6%			91.8%		
County	George	100.0%	83.3%	100.0%			100.0%		
	Read	100.0%	0.0%				100.0%		
	Shepherd	100.0%	68.1%	81.5%			98.2%		
	Thomas	98.4%	45.9%	44.4%			89.8%		
SETMA Mid County Totals:		99.5%	65.2%	82.5%			94.5%		
SETMA Orange	Anwar	96.0%	33.3%	38.5%			100.0%		
	Aziz	100.0%	0.0%	0.0%			100.0%		
	Castro	100.0%	80.0%	50.0%			100.0%		



HEDIS - Effectiveness of Preventive Care

E & M Codes: Clinic Only

Encounter Date(s): Jan 1, 2013 through Dec 31, 2013

Location	Provider	Adult BMI	Breast Cancer Screening	Cervical Cancer Screening	Chlamydia Screening	Childhood Immuni- zations	Colorectal Cancer Screening	Lead Screening in Children	Child BMI
SETMA Orange	Cox	96.3%	48.0%	47.4%			93.3%		
	Green	100.0%	63.6%	78.9%			100.0%		
	Holly	100.0%	50.0%	100.0%			100.0%		
	Shepherd	100.0%	66.7%	80.0%			92.3%		
SETMA Orange Totals:		98.2%	50.6%	55.9%			97.6%		
SETMA West	Darden	99.0%	52.2%	54.5%	0.0%		93.4%		
	Deiparine, C	98.6%	68.8%	59.7%			96.4%		
	Halbert	97.9%	47.5%	35.0%			92.8%		
	Horn	99.9%	54.9%	54.0%			96.4%		
	Qureshi	100.0%	52.0%	50.0%			96.1%		
SETMA West Totals:		99.2%	54.3%	50.4%	0.0%		95.1%		
SETMA Totals:		98.8%	52.2%	59.5%	0.0%		95.2%		

Adult Body Mass Assessment - Calculation of Body Mass Index (BMI) for patients 18 to 74 years of age.

Breast Cancer Screening - Yearly mammography screening for women 40 to 69 years of age.

Cervical Cancer Screening - Cervical cancer screening for women 21 to 64 years of age at least every two years.

Chlamydia Screening - Sexually active females between the ages of 16 and 24 should have a Chlamydia screening at least yearly.

Childhood Immunizations - Children should have the following immunizations by their second birthday: four diphtheria, tetanus and acellular pertussis (DTaP/DT), three polio (IPV), one measles, mumps and rubella (MMR), two H influenza type B (HiB) three hepatitis B, one chicken pox (VZV) and four pneumococcal conjugate vaccines.

Colorectal Cancer Screening - Patients 50 to 80 years of age should have at least one of the following: a colonoscopy within the last nine years, a flexible sigmoidoscopy within the last four years, a double contrast barium enema within the last four years or a fecal occult blood test within the last year.

Lead Screening in Children - Children should have a serum lead screening by the time of their second birthday.

Childhood Body Mass Assessment - Children 2 to 18 years of age should have the Body Mass Index (BMI) percentile documented.